THE DETECTIVE WENJIAN LIU FOUNDATION PO BOX 340681 BROOKLÝN, NÝ 11234

RESERVATION AND JOURNAL FORM

The

is interested in participating at the following level

to the Wenjian Liu Foundation Award Dinner.

[] PLATINUM TABLE (\$3,500)

Includes; Premier seating for 10 and \$1500.00 goes towards Service Dog training. Acknowledgement during the ceremony: sponsor link on The Wenjian Liu Foundation Website and Full Platinum Page advertisement in the Souvenir Journal.

[] GOLD TABLE (\$2,250)

Includes; Premier seating for 10, Acknowledgement during the ceremony: 6 month sponsor link on Wenjian Liu Foundation and Full Gold Page advertisement in the Souvenir Journal.

[] SILVER TABLE (\$1,800)

Includes; Premier seating for 10, Acknowledgement during the ceremony and Full Page advertisement in the Souvenir Journal.

[] INDIVIDUAL SEAT: \$125 [] TABLE OF TEN: \$1250

[] TABLE OF TEN RESERVED BY: \$1200

SOUVENIR JOURNALS:

| [|] BACK COVER | \$900 |
|---|--------------------------------|--------------|
| [|] INSIDE BACK COVER | \$750 |
| [|] INSIDE FRONT COVER | \$750 |
| [|] PL <mark>ATINUM PA</mark> GE | \$600 |
| [|] GOLD PAGE | \$500 |
| [|] FULL-PAGE | \$300 |
| [|] HALF- PAGE | \$150 |
| [|] QUARTER PAGE | \$100 |
| | | |

[] General contribution of \$______ to support the Wenjian Liu Foundation.

Enclosed is my check or money order for ______tables/seats Make checks payable to "THE WENJIAN LIU FOUNDATION" and mail with form to The Detective Wenjian Liu Foundation, PO Box 340681 Brooklyn, New York, 11234 or forward RSVP via email to: info@detectivewenjianliu.org

Deadline for journal advertisements: October 15, 2019. All pages must be submitted camera ready to appear in journal. Email artwork to: Info@detectivewenjianliu.org